Playlist: SlipStream Radio

dwb
Time
6:06 am
6:08 am
6:13 am
6:17 am
6:26 am
6:38 am
6:47 am
6:51 am
6:54 am
6:58 am
7:06 am
7:13 am
7:17 am
7:22 am
7:26 am
7:39 am
7:44 am
7:44 am
7:46 am
7:51 am
7:56 am
8:04 am

8:08 am

Artist
lightnin' hopkins

janelle monae

thelonious monk quartet (w/ john coltrane)

the clash

eric dolphy (w/ booker little)
nels cline

soulive

crosby, stills, nash & young
amy winehouse

ros serey sothea

savages

rick james

william orbit

junior kimbrough

galt macdermot

tom waits

funkadelic

them

skip james

chumped

tomeka reid quartet

david bowie

david bowie

Song Title

“fast life woman”

“sincerely, jane”
“epistrophy”

“bankrobber”

“booker's waltz”

“ghost bell canto”

“drive my car”

“almost cut my hair”

“mr magic (though the smoke)”
“old pot still cooks good rice”
“adore”

“mr. policeman”

“dark eyed kid”

“meet me in the city”

“ripped open by metal explosions”

“train song”

“back in our minds”

“it's all over now, baby blue”
“devil got my woman”

“name that thing” (by request)
“glass light”

“time”

“i can't explain”

Album

dirty blues

metropolis: suite i (the chase)
at carnegie hall (1957)
super black market

at the five spot vol.3
immolation / immersion
rubber soulive

deja vu

frank

don't think i've forgotton
adore life (new)

street songs

strange cargos

you better run: the essential junior kimbrough

up from the basement
franks wild years

maggot brain

complete them

devil got my woman
teenage retirement
tomeka reid quartet (new)
10.18.73, london

10.18.73, london

Label

mainstream records
bad boy

blue note

cbs

prestige

strange attractors audio house
royal family
atlantic

universal island
dust to digital
matador

gordy

emi virgin

fat possum
kilmarnock records
island

westbound

exile productions
vanguard
anchorless records
thirsty ear

is it live or is it memorex?

is it live or is it memorex?



Time Artist Song Title Album Label

8:10 am david bowie “the jean genie” 10.18.73, london is it live or is it memorex?
8:16 am david bowie (w/ marianne faithfull) “i got you babe” 10.18.73, london is it live or is it memorex?
8:20 am superheavy (mick jagger, joss stone, damian “beautiful people” superheavy umg
marley, dave stewart)
8:26 am andy stott “love nothing” passed me by modern love
8:41 am the white stripes “do” live at the gold dollar third man
8:45 am grateful dead “to lay me down” reckoning warner bros
8:52 am ike and tina turner “things i used to do” her man...his woman capitol

8:57 am black masala “too hot to wait” i love you madly black masala music



