

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, February 1, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label
6:06 am	lightnin' hopkins	"fast life woman"	<i>dirty blues</i>	mainstream records
6:08 am	janelle monae	"sincerely, jane"	<i>metropolis: suite i (the chase)</i>	bad boy
6:13 am	thelonious monk quartet (w/ john coltrane)	"epistrophy"	<i>at carnegie hall (1957)</i>	blue note
6:17 am	the clash	"bankrobber"	<i>super black market</i>	cbs
6:26 am	eric dolphy (w/ booker little)	"booker's waltz"	<i>at the five spot vol.3</i>	prestige
6:38 am	nels cline	"ghost bell canto"	<i>immolation / immersion</i>	strange attractors audio house
6:47 am	soulive	"drive my car"	<i>rubber soulive</i>	royal family
6:51 am	crosby, stills, nash & young	"almost cut my hair"	<i>deja vu</i>	atlantic
6:54 am	amy winehouse	"mr magic (though the smoke)"	<i>frank</i>	universal island
6:58 am	ros serey sothea	"old pot still cooks good rice"	<i>don't think i've forgotton</i>	dust to digital
7:06 am	savages	"adore"	<i>adore life (new)</i>	matador
7:13 am	rick james	"mr. policeman"	<i>street songs</i>	gordy
7:17 am	william orbit	"dark eyed kid"	<i>strange cargos</i>	emi virgin
7:22 am	junior kimbrough	"meet me in the city"	<i>you better run: the essential junior kimbrough</i>	fat possum
7:26 am	galt macdermot	"ripped open by metal explosions"	<i>up from the basement</i>	kilmarnock records
7:39 am	tom waits	"train song"	<i>franks wild years</i>	island
7:44 am	funkadelic	"back in our minds"	<i>maggot brain</i>	westbound
7:44 am	them	"it's all over now, baby blue"	<i>complete them</i>	exile productions
7:46 am	skip james	"devil got my woman"	<i>devil got my woman</i>	vanguard
7:51 am	chumped	"name that thing" (by request)	<i>teenage retirement</i>	anchorless records
7:56 am	tomeka reid quartet	"glass light"	<i>tomeka reid quartet (new)</i>	thirsty ear
8:04 am	david bowie	"time"	<i>10.18.73, london</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:08 am	david bowie	"i can't explain"	<i>10.18.73, london</i>	is it live or is it memorex?

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label
8:10 am	david bowie	“the jean genie”	<i>10.18.73, london</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:16 am	david bowie (w/ marianne faithfull)	“i got you babe”	<i>10.18.73, london</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:20 am	superheavy (mick jagger, joss stone, damian marley, dave stewart)	“beautiful people”	<i>superheavy</i>	umg
8:26 am	andy stott	“love nothing”	<i>passed me by</i>	modern love
8:41 am	the white stripes	“do”	<i>live at the gold dollar</i>	third man
8:45 am	grateful dead	“to lay me down”	<i>reckoning</i>	warner bros
8:52 am	ike and tina turner	“things i used to do”	<i>her man...his woman</i>	capitol
8:57 am	black masala	“too hot to wait”	<i>i love you madly</i>	black masala music